
Race Staff Weather Course Profile ()
T.D. MITSUI SHINJIROU (JPN) Weather snow Course Mogul Course

Temperature(Ave.) -1.0 ℃ Length
ChiefOfCompetitionKUDOU TETSUNORI (JPN) Wind Direction Width
Head Judge KUDOU CHIZUKO (JPN) Wind Speed  Gate Width

Snow 　 Gradient
Chief of Course Fujita Naoya (JPN) 1st Air AP
Chief of Scoring YABUSHITA EIICHI (JPN) Pace Time AH

Judges TA
J1 (Turns) TOZAWA YUKAKO (JPN)
J2 (Turns) MIYASHITA HIROSHI (JPN)
J3 (Turns) SUNDEQUIST TINA.TANAK (JPN) 2nd Air AP
J4 (Air) KAWAKIDA HIROSHI (JPN) AH
J5 (Air) HASHIBA KAZUE (JPN) Start Time TA

Nation
Rk BIB YB Total Jump DD Total Time Point % Tie

1 3 JPN 10.9 bPp 1.050 1.9 4.59 2.1 4.80 4.69 25.66 5.55 21.14
1998 7opA 1.240 2.1 2.1 70.47

2 26 JPN 10.8 bF 1.240 1.3 4.13 1.4 4.14 4.13 26.35 5.21 20.14
1996 bL 1.050 2.4 2.3 67.13

3 14 JPN 9.6 bPp 1.050 1.7 4.13 1.8 4.37 4.25 25.58 5.59 19.44
1993 7opA 1.240 1.9 2.0 64.80

4 4 JPN 10.0 l 1.090 1.6 3.21 1.3 2.77 2.99 24.14 6.29 19.28
1997 bPp 1.050 1.4 1.3 64.27

5 18 JPN 10.3 3 1.050 1.8 3.88 1.6 3.78 3.83 27.50 4.66 18.79
1994 bPp 1.050 1.9 2.0 62.63

6 1 JPN 7.3 bF 1.240 1.3 3.39 1.2 3.50 3.44 25.03 5.85 16.59
1998 lG 1.190 1.5 1.7 55.30

[Results from Final1]

7 15 JPN 9.6 bF 1.240 1.7 4.82 1.8 4.71 4.76 27.88 4.47 18.83
1999 7opA 1.240 2.2 2.0 62.77

8 11 JPN 8.5 bF 1.240 1.8 4.64 1.9 4.87 4.75 26.32 5.23 18.48
1998 bL 1.050 2.3 2.4 61.60

9 28 JPN 9.3 bPp 1.050 1.7 3.76 1.7 3.76 3.76 26.91 4.94 18.00
1998 7opA 1.240 1.6 1.6 60.00

10 19 JPN 9.3 bPp 1.050 1.5 3.55 1.6 3.66 3.60 26.60 5.09 17.99
1998 7opA 1.240 1.6 1.6 59.97

11 7 JPN 5.6 bPp 1.050 2.2 4.04 2.0 3.96 4.00 26.15 5.31 14.91
1993 7opA 1.240 1.4 1.5 49.70

12 9 JPN 2.6 bL 1.050 2.2 2.31 2.1 2.20 2.25 24.23 6.24 11.09
1993 *NJ 0.000 0.0 0.0 36.97

[Results from Qualification]

13 24 JPN 10.0 3 1.050 1.5 3.67 1.4 3.57 3.62 29.12 3.87 17.49
1995 bL 1.050 2.0 2.0 58.30

14 29 JPN 9.4 TS 0.790 2.3 3.17 2.3 3.28 3.22 27.60 4.61 17.23
1988 bL 1.050 1.3 1.4 57.43

15 2 JPN 8.4 bPp 1.050 2.3 3.65 2.2 3.55 3.60 26.64 5.07 17.07
1991 7opA 1.240 1.0 1.0 56.90

16 8 JPN 8.4 bL 1.050 1.6 3.66 1.4 3.22 3.44 26.79 5.00 16.84
1989 lg 1.170 1.7 1.5 56.13

17 22 JPN 8.1 bL 1.050 1.5 3.55 1.4 3.57 3.56 26.51 5.14 16.80
1996 7oA 1.240 1.6 1.7 56.00

18 21 JPN 9.7 3 1.050 1.2 2.62 1.3 3.14 2.88 29.49 3.69 16.27
1993 bPp 1.050 1.3 1.7 54.23

19 12 JPN 8.1 3 1.050 1.0 2.62 1.2 3.15 2.88 29.41 3.73 14.71
1999 bPp 1.050 1.5 1.8 49.03

20 46 JPN 6.7 lg 1.170 1.1 2.54 1.2 2.76 2.65 29.33 3.77 13.12
1997 bT 1.050 1.2 1.3 43.73

21 23 JPN 5.1 7opA 1.240 1.5 2.70 1.3 2.55 2.62 26.80 5.00 12.72
1998 bL 1.050 0.8 0.9 42.40

22 16 JPN 5.3 bL 1.050 1.8 3.13 1.7 2.89 3.01 28.95 3.95 12.26
1994 7opA 1.240 1.0 0.9 40.87

23 39 JPN 5.2 3p 1.050 1.2 2.94 1.3 3.46 3.20 29.18 3.84 12.24
1997 bL 1.050 1.6 2.0 40.80

24 10 JPN 4.5 l 1.090 1.4 2.46 1.3 2.14 2.30 26.70 5.04 11.84
1993 bL 1.050 0.9 0.7 39.47

25 25 JPN 4.4 7opA 1.240 1.5 3.79 1.6 3.76 3.77 29.55 3.66 11.83
1997 10opA 1.490 1.3 1.2 39.43

2531363 KURIMOTO Kazuki 1.2 1.8 1.4

2527310 CHIBA Hirotaka 2.0 1.1 1.4

2529751 FUJITA Kentaro 1.7 2.1 1.4

2528413 SASAOKA Rikuto 2.2 1.2 1.9

2530690 KOYAMA Takashi 1.4 1.7 2.0

2529749 SATO Katsumasa 2.4 2.0 2.3

2531352 NISHIZAWA Taketo 2.2 3.1 2.8

2527167 TAMURA Takahiro 3.3 2.7 3.7

2529709 ONOBORI Kanata 2.6 3.0 2.5

2527651 KOIWA Sora 3.0 2.6 2.8

2526621 TATEDA Shunya 2.9 2.7 2.8

2527307 AKAISHI Yuu 2.7 3.7 3.0

2528072 GOTO Moeki 3.8 3.4 2.8

2527333 SATO Hisataka 0.8 0.8 1.0

2527127 MIHARA Daiki 1.9 2.2 1.5

2531558 YAMAZAKI Yuki 3.2 3.3 2.8

2530672 SHIMAKAWA Takuya 3.0 3.4 2.9

2530684 MURATA Yutaro 2.7 3.1 2.7

2531671 MATSUDA So 3.2 3.2 3.2

2530645 SHIRATORI Atsuki 2.7 2.4 2.2

2526421 NISHIKAWA Rintaro 3.6 3.6 3.1

2529711 YOSHIKAWA Daichi 3.4 3.5 3.1

2527318 KAJIURA Issei 3.3 3.3 3.0

2528817 SAKATA Tera 3.8 3.6 3.4

MO

2530648 WATANABE Taisei 3.9 3.4 3.6

FIS Code

240.0 m
20.0 m
10.0 m

27.5 °
36.0 m

55.0 cm
28.0 °

192.0 m

55.0 cm

J4 J5J1 J2 J3Name

Men's Moguls Final Result

Turns Air Speed Score

30.0 °
14:26

24.74 (sec)

The23 Freestyleski Sapporo Mogul Competitions 

Sapporo

8/3/2014



Race Staff Weather Course Profile ()
T.D. MITSUI SHINJIROU (JPN) Weather snow Course Mogul Course

Temperature(Ave.) -1.0 ℃ Length
ChiefOfCompetitionKUDOU TETSUNORI (JPN) Wind Direction Width
Head Judge KUDOU CHIZUKO (JPN) Wind Speed  Gate Width

Snow 　 Gradient
Chief of Course Fujita Naoya (JPN) 1st Air AP
Chief of Scoring YABUSHITA EIICHI (JPN) Pace Time AH

Judges TA
J1 (Turns) TOZAWA YUKAKO (JPN)
J2 (Turns) MIYASHITA HIROSHI (JPN)
J3 (Turns) SUNDEQUIST TINA.TANAK (JPN) 2nd Air AP
J4 (Air) KAWAKIDA HIROSHI (JPN) AH
J5 (Air) HASHIBA KAZUE (JPN) Start Time TA

Nation
Rk BIB YB Total Jump DD Total Time Point % Tie

MO

FIS Code

240.0 m
20.0 m
10.0 m

27.5 °
36.0 m

55.0 cm
28.0 °

192.0 m

55.0 cm

J4 J5J1 J2 J3Name

Men's Moguls Final Result

Turns Air Speed Score

30.0 °
14:26

24.74 (sec)

The23 Freestyleski Sapporo Mogul Competitions 

Sapporo

8/3/2014

26 17 JPN 6.2 TS 0.790 1.5 1.18 1.3 1.02 1.10 29.25 3.81 11.11
1978 *NJ 0.000 0.0 0.0 37.03

27 31 JPN 5.8 TS 0.790 1.2 1.30 1.0 1.21 1.25 31.71 2.61 9.66
1994 S 0.610 0.6 0.7 32.20

28 41 JPN 5.3 TT 0.750 1.5 2.27 1.4 2.10 2.18 33.15 1.92 9.40
1999 bL 1.050 1.1 1.0 31.33

29 37 JPN 5.4 TS 0.790 0.8 1.37 0.9 1.33 1.35 40.48 0.00 6.75
1976 K 0.620 1.2 1.0 22.50

30 30 JPN 3.6 S 0.610 1.7 2.05 1.6 2.07 2.06 36.04 0.51 6.17
1971 TS 0.790 1.3 1.4 20.57

31 32 JPN 1.5 TTS 0.960 0.5 0.90 0.7 1.09 0.99 30.20 3.35 5.84
1965 bL 1.050 0.4 0.4 19.47

32 49 JPN 4.2 TS 0.790 0.8 1.26 0.7 1.18 1.22 38.21 0.00 5.42
1959 bL 1.050 0.6 0.6 18.07

38 JPN 0.00 DNF
1997

27 JPN 0.00 DNF
1998

40 JPN 0.00 DNF
1998

6 JPN 0.00 DNS
1988

13 JPN 0.00 DNS
1988

5 JPN 0.00 DNS
1987

CODEX : Sapporo (JPN) 8202 (7220.002.02)

2484866 KAGAWA Mitsuaki

2527672 SAITO Tatsuya

2481487 MORIYAMA Sunao

2530673 TAKAHASHI Yoshiki

2530713 HARADA Taiga

2531512 TANAKA Yudai

2526174 SON Masahiro 1.8 1.0 1.4

2529750 NISHIMURA Yoshinori 0.3 0.6 0.6

2526175 SUEYOSHI Tadateru 1.6 0.6 1.4

2485118 ABE Daisuke 2.0 1.6 1.8

2531565 TAMURA Hoshia 2.3 1.5 1.5

2527670 KONNO Takito 1.9 1.8 2.1

2527260 HIRA Yasutaka 1.8 2.4 2.0

Chief of Scoring:Head Judge:



Race Staff Weather Course Profile ()
T.D. MITSUI SHINJIROU (JPN) Weather sunny Course Mogul Course

Temperature(Ave.) -4.0 ℃ Length
ChiefOfCompetitionKUDOU TETSUNORI (JPN) Wind Direction  Width
Head Judge KUDOU CHIZUKO (JPN) Wind Speed  Gate Width

Snow 　 Gradient
Chief of Course Fujita Naoya (JPN) 1st Air AP
Chief of Scoring YABUSHITA EIICHI (JPN) Pace Time AH

Judges TA
J1 (Turns) TOZAWA YUKAKO (JPN)
J2 (Turns) MIYASHITA HIROSHI (JPN)
J3 (Turns) SUNDEQUIST TINA.TANAK (JPN) 2nd Air AP
J4 (Air) KAWAKIDA HIROSHI (JPN) AH
J5 (Air) HASHIBA KAZUE (JPN) Start Time TA

Nation
Rk BIB YB Total Jump DD Total Time Point % Tie

1 3 JPN 11.0 bPp 1.050 2.0 4.95 2.2 4.91 4.93 25.37 5.69 21.62
1998 7oA 1.240 2.3 2.1 72.07

2 4 JPN 11.8 lP 1.090 1.1 3.18 1.3 3.61 3.39 24.09 6.31 21.50
1997 bPp 1.050 1.9 2.1 71.67

3 1 JPN 10.8 bPp 1.050 2.2 5.04 2.3 4.90 4.97 25.59 5.58 21.35
1998 lG 1.190 2.3 2.1 71.17

4 9 JPN 11.2 bL 1.050 2.1 5.05 2.0 4.58 4.81 26.94 4.93 20.94
1993 7opA 1.240 2.3 2.0 69.80

5 11 JPN 11.8 bF 1.240 1.5 3.96 1.5 4.06 4.01 27.00 4.90 20.71
1998 bL 1.050 2.0 2.1 69.03

6 7 JPN 11.0 7opA 1.240 1.2 3.26 1.3 3.39 3.32 25.85 5.46 19.78
1993 bPp 1.050 1.7 1.7 65.93

7 14 JPN 11.0 bPp 1.050 1.5 3.43 1.5 3.55 3.49 27.16 4.82 19.31
1993 7oA 1.240 1.5 1.6 64.37

8 26 JPN 10.4 3 1.050 1.2 3.67 1.3 3.77 3.72 26.62 5.08 19.20
1996 bL 1.050 2.3 2.3 64.00

9 18 JPN 10.7 3 1.050 1.7 3.46 1.5 3.25 3.35 28.76 4.05 18.10
1994 bPp 1.050 1.6 1.6 60.33

10 28 JPN 9.3 bPp 1.050 1.3 3.34 1.7 3.88 3.61 26.96 4.92 17.83
1998 7opA 1.240 1.6 1.7 59.43

11 15 JPN 10.3 bF 1.240 1.4 3.34 1.3 3.34 3.34 28.52 4.16 17.80
1999 7opA 1.240 1.3 1.4 59.33

12 19 JPN 9.6 bPp 1.050 1.4 3.95 1.5 4.05 4.00 28.61 4.12 17.72
1998 7opA 1.240 2.0 2.0 59.07

13 24 JPN 10.0 3 1.050 1.5 3.67 1.4 3.57 3.62 29.12 3.87 17.49
1995 bL 1.050 2.0 2.0 58.30

14 29 JPN 9.4 TS 0.790 2.3 3.17 2.3 3.28 3.22 27.60 4.61 17.23
1988 bL 1.050 1.3 1.4 57.43

15 2 JPN 8.4 bPp 1.050 2.3 3.65 2.2 3.55 3.60 26.64 5.07 17.07
1991 7opA 1.240 1.0 1.0 56.90

16 8 JPN 8.4 bL 1.050 1.6 3.66 1.4 3.22 3.44 26.79 5.00 16.84
1989 lg 1.170 1.7 1.5 56.13

17 22 JPN 8.1 bL 1.050 1.5 3.55 1.4 3.57 3.56 26.51 5.14 16.80
1996 7oA 1.240 1.6 1.7 56.00

18 21 JPN 9.7 3 1.050 1.2 2.62 1.3 3.14 2.88 29.49 3.69 16.27
1993 bPp 1.050 1.3 1.7 54.23

19 12 JPN 8.1 3 1.050 1.0 2.62 1.2 3.15 2.88 29.41 3.73 14.71
1999 bPp 1.050 1.5 1.8 49.03

20 46 JPN 6.7 lg 1.170 1.1 2.54 1.2 2.76 2.65 29.33 3.77 13.12
1997 bT 1.050 1.2 1.3 43.73

21 23 JPN 5.1 7opA 1.240 1.5 2.70 1.3 2.55 2.62 26.80 5.00 12.72
1998 bL 1.050 0.8 0.9 42.40

22 16 JPN 5.3 bL 1.050 1.8 3.13 1.7 2.89 3.01 28.95 3.95 12.26
1994 7opA 1.240 1.0 0.9 40.87

23 39 JPN 5.2 3p 1.050 1.2 2.94 1.3 3.46 3.20 29.18 3.84 12.24
1997 bL 1.050 1.6 2.0 40.80

24 10 JPN 4.5 l 1.090 1.4 2.46 1.3 2.14 2.30 26.70 5.04 11.84
1993 bL 1.050 0.9 0.7 39.47

25 25 JPN 4.4 7opA 1.240 1.5 3.79 1.6 3.76 3.77 29.55 3.66 11.83
1997 10opA 1.490 1.3 1.2 39.43

The23 Freestyleski Sapporo Mogul Competitions 

Sapporo

8/3/2014

J5J1 J2 J3Name

Men's Moguls Qualification Result

Turns Air Speed Score

30.0 °
10:00

24.74 (sec)

2529711 YOSHIKAWA Daichi 4.0 3.8 4.0

MO

2530648 WATANABE Taisei 3.4 3.8 3.8

FIS Code

240.0 m
20.0 m
10.0 m

27.5 °
36.0 m

55.0 cm
28.0 °

192.0 m

55.0 cm

J4

2527333 SATO Hisataka 3.6 3.8 3.8

2530645 SHIRATORI Atsuki 3.5 3.9 3.4

2527127 MIHARA Daiki 3.9 3.6 3.5

2530684 MURATA Yutaro 3.7 4.1 4.0

2528817 SAKATA Tera 3.6 3.6 3.2

2527318 KAJIURA Issei 3.7 3.7 3.6

2530672 SHIMAKAWA Takuya 3.0 3.2 3.1

2526421 NISHIKAWA Rintaro 3.4 3.8 3.5

2531558 YAMAZAKI Yuki 3.4 3.6 2.6

2531671 MATSUDA So 3.5 3.1 3.7

2527307 AKAISHI Yuu 2.7 3.7 3.0

2528072 GOTO Moeki 3.8 3.4 2.8

2527651 KOIWA Sora 3.0 2.6 2.8

2526621 TATEDA Shunya 2.9 2.7 2.8

2527167 TAMURA Takahiro 3.3 2.7 3.7

2529709 ONOBORI Kanata 2.6 3.0 2.5

2529749 SATO Katsumasa 2.4 2.0 2.3

2531352 NISHIZAWA Taketo 2.2 3.1 2.8

2528413 SASAOKA Rikuto 2.2 1.2 1.9

2530690 KOYAMA Takashi 1.4 1.7 2.0

2527310 CHIBA Hirotaka 2.0 1.1 1.4

2529751 FUJITA Kentaro 1.7 2.1 1.4

2531363 KURIMOTO Kazuki 1.2 1.8 1.4



Race Staff Weather Course Profile ()
T.D. MITSUI SHINJIROU (JPN) Weather sunny Course Mogul Course

Temperature(Ave.) -4.0 ℃ Length
ChiefOfCompetitionKUDOU TETSUNORI (JPN) Wind Direction  Width
Head Judge KUDOU CHIZUKO (JPN) Wind Speed  Gate Width

Snow 　 Gradient
Chief of Course Fujita Naoya (JPN) 1st Air AP
Chief of Scoring YABUSHITA EIICHI (JPN) Pace Time AH

Judges TA
J1 (Turns) TOZAWA YUKAKO (JPN)
J2 (Turns) MIYASHITA HIROSHI (JPN)
J3 (Turns) SUNDEQUIST TINA.TANAK (JPN) 2nd Air AP
J4 (Air) KAWAKIDA HIROSHI (JPN) AH
J5 (Air) HASHIBA KAZUE (JPN) Start Time TA

Nation
Rk BIB YB Total Jump DD Total Time Point % Tie

The23 Freestyleski Sapporo Mogul Competitions 

Sapporo

8/3/2014

J5J1 J2 J3Name

Men's Moguls Qualification Result

Turns Air Speed Score

30.0 °
10:00

24.74 (sec)

MO

FIS Code

240.0 m
20.0 m
10.0 m

27.5 °
36.0 m

55.0 cm
28.0 °

192.0 m

55.0 cm

J4

26 17 JPN 6.2 TS 0.790 1.5 1.18 1.3 1.02 1.10 29.25 3.81 11.11
1978 *NJ 0.000 0.0 0.0 37.03

27 31 JPN 5.8 TS 0.790 1.2 1.30 1.0 1.21 1.25 31.71 2.61 9.66
1994 S 0.610 0.6 0.7 32.20

28 41 JPN 5.3 TT 0.750 1.5 2.27 1.4 2.10 2.18 33.15 1.92 9.40
1999 bL 1.050 1.1 1.0 31.33

29 37 JPN 5.4 TS 0.790 0.8 1.37 0.9 1.33 1.35 40.48 0.00 6.75
1976 K 0.620 1.2 1.0 22.50

30 30 JPN 3.6 S 0.610 1.7 2.05 1.6 2.07 2.06 36.04 0.51 6.17
1971 TS 0.790 1.3 1.4 20.57

31 32 JPN 1.5 TTS 0.960 0.5 0.90 0.7 1.09 0.99 30.20 3.35 5.84
1965 bL 1.050 0.4 0.4 19.47

32 49 JPN 4.2 TS 0.790 0.8 1.26 0.7 1.18 1.22 38.21 0.00 5.42
1959 bL 1.050 0.6 0.6 18.07

38 JPN 0.00 DNF
1997

27 JPN 0.00 DNF
1998

40 JPN 0.00 DNF
1998

6 JPN 0.00 DNS
1988

13 JPN 0.00 DNS
1988

5 JPN 0.00 DNS
1987

CODEX : Sapporo (JPN) 8202 (7220.002.02)

2527260 HIRA Yasutaka 1.8 2.4 2.0

2531565 TAMURA Hoshia 2.3 1.5 1.5

2527670 KONNO Takito 1.9 1.8 2.1

2526175 SUEYOSHI Tadateru 1.6 0.6 1.4

2485118 ABE Daisuke 2.0 1.6 1.8

2526174 SON Masahiro 1.8 1.0 1.4

2529750 NISHIMURA Yoshinori 0.3 0.6 0.6

2530713 HARADA Taiga

2531512 TANAKA Yudai

2481487 MORIYAMA Sunao

2530673 TAKAHASHI Yoshiki

2484866 KAGAWA Mitsuaki

2527672 SAITO Tatsuya

Chief of Scoring:Head Judge:


